
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
99 

407 
40 
51 
93 

Nome 
ROGERIO SCHMITT 
AIRTON MASO 
CLEIMAR CARLOS PANCERA 
ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR 
ARNO BÜCHNER FILHO 
SERGIO ADRIANI MARTINS 

M e lhor Tm  ge ra l 
2:07.402 
2:12.401 
2:25.793 
2:28.274 
2:35.452 
2:46.398 

Diff 

4.999 
18.391 
20.872 
28.050 
38.996 

Cidade 
SAO JOSE 
FLORIANOPOLIS 
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU 
FLORIANOPOLIS 
INDAIAL 
ANTÔNIO CARLOS 

Patrocínio 
MOTO SHOP, BLAYDE ENERGY 
SEM PATROCINIO 
KPR PNEUS 
CELULAR REPAIR ACESSOLINE TELECOMUNICAÇÃO 
FAMÍLIA 
MOTOSHOP | DA12 | THOMAZ MOTORS 
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2ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross 
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São José - Potecas 1,500 Km 
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